




















Required Attendees: Schwartz, Melissa A <melissa_schwartz@ios.doi.gov>; Gullett, Michelle A
<michelle_gullett@ios.doi.gov>; Salazar, Felicia A <felicia_salazar@ios.doi.gov>;
Optional Attendees: Taylor, Rachael S <rachael_taylor@ios.doi.gov>;

 

WEEKLY MEETING: Deputy Secretary
Mon 2/6/2023 12:00 PM - 12:30 PM

Location: Office of the Secretary
Organizer: Interior, Scheduling
Required Attendees: Interior, Scheduling <Scheduling_Interior@ios.doi.gov>; Beaudreau, Tommy P
<tommy_beaudreau@ios.doi.gov>;
Optional Attendees: Taylor, Rachael S <rachael_taylor@ios.doi.gov>;

 

LUNCH
Mon 2/6/2023 12:30 PM - 1:00 PM

 

TNS Thank Yous
Mon 2/6/2023 1:00 PM - 1:30 PM

Location: Office of the Secretary
Organizer: Interior, Scheduling
Optional Attendees: Taylor, Rachael S <rachael_taylor@ios.doi.gov>; Gosar, Mili N <mili_gosar@ios.doi.gov>;

 

PRE-BRIEF: MEETING - Gov. Lemanu
Mon 2/6/2023 2:00 PM - 2:30 PM

Location: Office of the Secretary
Organizer: Interior, Scheduling
Required Attendees: Cantor, Carmen G <carmen_cantor@ios.doi.gov>; Anderson, Robert T
<Robert.Anderson@sol.doi.gov>; Bledsoe Downes, Ann M <ann.bledsoedownes@sol.doi.gov>;
Optional Attendees: Taylor, Rachael S <rachael_taylor@ios.doi.gov>; Nakoa, Keone J
<keone_nakoa@ios.doi.gov>; Joshua, Tanya H <Tanya_Joshua@ios.doi.gov>;

 

PRE-BRIEF: Australia Trip (Policy)
Mon 2/6/2023 2:30 PM - 3:30 PM

Location: Microsoft Teams Meeting
Organizer: Interior, Scheduling
Required Attendees: Kules, Amanda B <amanda_kules@ios.doi.gov>; Kelly, Katherine P
<Kate_Kelly@ios.doi.gov>; Taylor, Rachael S <rachael_taylor@ios.doi.gov>; Schwartz, Melissa A
<melissa_schwartz@ios.doi.gov>; Senhadji, Karen M <Karen_Senhadji@ios.doi.gov>; Cantor, Carmen G
<carmen_cantor@ios.doi.gov>; Todacheene, Heidi J <heidi_todacheene@ios.doi.gov>; Thiele, Raina D
<raina_thiele@ios.doi.gov>; Newland, Bryan <bryan_newland@ios.doi.gov>; Gallegos, Joaquin R
<joaquin_gallegos@ios.doi.gov>; Cherry, Tyler A <tyler_cherry@ios.doi.gov>; Jackson, Brendan K
<brendan_jackson@ios.doi.gov>; Baler, David H <david_baler@ios.doi.gov>; Germain, Naomie E
<naomie_germain@ios.doi.gov>; Gosar, Mili N <mili_gosar@ios.doi.gov>; Hobbie, Brooke A
<brooke_hobbie@ios.doi.gov>;

 
________________________________________________________________________________

Microsoft Teams meeting
Join on your computer, mobile app or room device
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DNS
Wed 2/8/2023 7:00 PM - 8:30 PM

 

Thursday, February 9, 2023

TRAVEL
Thu 2/9/2023 8:45 AM - 9:00 AM

 

FLIGHT
Thu 2/9/2023 10:03 AM - 11:17 AM

Organizer: Interior, Scheduling
Required Attendees: Tucker, Sally S <sally_tucker@ios.doi.gov>; Stachelberg, Winnie
<winnie_stachelberg@ios.doi.gov>; Salazar, Felicia A <felicia_salazar@ios.doi.gov>;

 

TRAVEL
Thu 2/9/2023 11:45 AM - 12:00 PM

 

ROUNDTABLE: Community Stakeholders
Thu 2/9/2023 12:30 PM - 1:30 PM

Organizer: Interior, Scheduling
Required Attendees: Stachelberg, Winnie <winnie_stachelberg@ios.doi.gov>; Salazar, Felicia A
<felicia_salazar@ios.doi.gov>; Tucker, Sally S <sally_tucker@ios.doi.gov>; Jackson, Brendan K
<brendan_jackson@ios.doi.gov>; Ming, Catherine G <catherine_ming@ios.doi.gov>;

 

BRIEFING: Pennsylvania Orphaned Wells
Thu 2/9/2023 1:30 PM - 1:55 PM

Organizer: Interior, Scheduling
Required Attendees: Stachelberg, Winnie <winnie_stachelberg@ios.doi.gov>; Tucker, Sally S
<sally_tucker@ios.doi.gov>; Salazar, Felicia A <felicia_salazar@ios.doi.gov>; Ming, Catherine G
<catherine_ming@ios.doi.gov>; Jackson, Brendan K <brendan_jackson@ios.doi.gov>;

 

PRESS AVAILABILITY
Thu 2/9/2023 2:00 PM - 2:30 PM

Organizer: Interior, Scheduling
Required Attendees: Stachelberg, Winnie <winnie_stachelberg@ios.doi.gov>; Tucker, Sally S
<sally_tucker@ios.doi.gov>; Ming, Catherine G <catherine_ming@ios.doi.gov>; Salazar, Felicia A
<felicia_salazar@ios.doi.gov>; Jackson, Brendan K <brendan_jackson@ios.doi.gov>;

 

TRAVEL
Thu 2/9/2023 2:30 PM - 7:00 PM

Organizer: Interior, Scheduling
Required Attendees: Salazar, Felicia A <felicia_salazar@ios.doi.gov>; Tucker, Sally S <sally_tucker@ios.doi.gov>;
Stachelberg, Winnie <winnie_stachelberg@ios.doi.gov>;

 











Organizer: Interior, Scheduling
Required Attendees: Cantor, Carmen G <carmen_cantor@ios.doi.gov>; Newland, Bryan
<bryan_newland@ios.doi.gov>; Schwartz, Melissa A <melissa_schwartz@ios.doi.gov>; Todacheene, Heidi J
<heidi_todacheene@ios.doi.gov>;

 

FLIGHT: SYD to PER
Sun 2/12/2023, 8:25 PM to Mon 2/13/2023, 1:15 AM

Organizer: Interior, Scheduling
Required Attendees: Cantor, Carmen G <carmen_cantor@ios.doi.gov>; Newland, Bryan
<bryan_newland@ios.doi.gov>; Schwartz, Melissa A <melissa_schwartz@ios.doi.gov>; Todacheene, Heidi J
<heidi_todacheene@ios.doi.gov>;

 

Monday, February 13, 2023

FLIGHT: SYD to PER
Sun 2/12/2023, 8:25 PM to Mon 2/13/2023, 1:15 AM

Organizer: Interior, Scheduling
Required Attendees: Cantor, Carmen G <carmen_cantor@ios.doi.gov>; Newland, Bryan
<bryan_newland@ios.doi.gov>; Schwartz, Melissa A <melissa_schwartz@ios.doi.gov>; Todacheene, Heidi J
<heidi_todacheene@ios.doi.gov>;

 

TEAM DINNER
Mon 2/13/2023 4:30 AM - 5:30 AM

Organizer: Interior, Scheduling
Required Attendees: Cantor, Carmen G <carmen_cantor@ios.doi.gov>; Newland, Bryan
<bryan_newland@ios.doi.gov>; Todacheene, Heidi J <heidi_todacheene@ios.doi.gov>; Schwartz, Melissa A
<melissa_schwartz@ios.doi.gov>;

 

SPEECH PREP
Mon 2/13/2023 5:40 PM - 6:15 PM

Organizer: Interior, Scheduling
Required Attendees: Schwartz, Melissa A <melissa_schwartz@ios.doi.gov>;

 

TRAVEL
Mon 2/13/2023 6:15 PM - 6:30 PM

Organizer: Interior, Scheduling
Required Attendees: Cantor, Carmen G <carmen_cantor@ios.doi.gov>; Newland, Bryan
<bryan_newland@ios.doi.gov>; Todacheene, Heidi J <heidi_todacheene@ios.doi.gov>; Schwartz, Melissa A
<melissa_schwartz@ios.doi.gov>;

 

REMARKS: Perth USASIA Center
Mon 2/13/2023 6:30 PM - 8:00 PM

Organizer: Interior, Scheduling
Required Attendees: Cantor, Carmen G <carmen_cantor@ios.doi.gov>; Newland, Bryan
<bryan_newland@ios.doi.gov>; Todacheene, Heidi J <heidi_todacheene@ios.doi.gov>; Schwartz, Melissa A



<melissa_schwartz@ios.doi.gov>;

 

ROUNDTABLE: Stolen Generations
Mon 2/13/2023 8:00 PM - 10:00 PM

Organizer: Interior, Scheduling
Required Attendees: Cantor, Carmen G <carmen_cantor@ios.doi.gov>; Newland, Bryan
<bryan_newland@ios.doi.gov>; Todacheene, Heidi J <heidi_todacheene@ios.doi.gov>; Schwartz, Melissa A
<melissa_schwartz@ios.doi.gov>;

 

TRAVEL
Mon 2/13/2023 10:15 PM  11:20 PM

Organizer: Interior, Scheduling
Required Attendees: Cantor, Carmen G <carmen cantor@ios.doi.gov>; Newland, Bryan
<bryan_newland@ios.doi.gov>; Todacheene, Heidi J <heidi_todacheene@ios.doi.gov>; Schwartz, Melissa A
<melissa schwartz@ios.doi.gov>;

 

SITE VISIT: Bushfire Centre of Excellence
Mon 2/13/2023, 11:20 PM to Tue 2/14/2023, 2:15 AM

Organizer: Interior, Scheduling
Required Attendees: Cantor, Carmen G <carmen_cantor@ios.doi.gov>; Newland, Bryan
<bryan_newland@ios.doi.gov>; Todacheene, Heidi J <heidi_todacheene@ios.doi.gov>; Schwartz, Melissa A
<melissa_schwartz@ios.doi.gov>;

 

Tuesday, February 14, 2023

SITE VISIT: Bushfire Centre of Excellence
Mon 2/13/2023, 11:20 PM to Tue 2/14/2023, 2:15 AM

Organizer: Interior, Scheduling
Required Attendees: Cantor, Carmen G <carmen_cantor@ios.doi.gov>; Newland, Bryan
<bryan newland@ios.doi.gov>; Todacheene, Heidi J <heidi todacheene@ios.doi.gov>; Schwartz, Melissa A
<melissa_schwartz@ios.doi.gov>;

 

DINNER
Tue 2/14/2023 4:10 AM - 5:10 AM

Organizer: Interior, Scheduling
Required Attendees: Cantor, Carmen G <carmen_cantor@ios.doi.gov>; Newland, Bryan
<bryan_newland@ios.doi.gov>; Todacheene, Heidi J <heidi_todacheene@ios.doi.gov>; Schwartz, Melissa A
<melissa_schwartz@ios.doi.gov>;

 

TRAVEL
Tue 2/14/2023 4:00 PM - 4:15 PM

Organizer: Interior, Scheduling
Required Attendees: Newland, Bryan <bryan_newland@ios.doi.gov>; Todacheene, Heidi J
<heidi_todacheene@ios.doi.gov>;

 







































Location: Zoom
Organizer: Interior, Scheduling
Required Attendees: Salazar, Felicia A <felicia_salazar@ios.doi.gov>; Schwartz, Melissa A
<melissa_schwartz@ios.doi.gov>;
Optional Attendees: Taylor, Rachael S <rachael_taylor@ios.doi.gov>;

ZOOM 




